

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 640/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-11-2022 in WA No. 1035/2019 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

T.S. BELARAMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3584/2023 (XI-A)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3737/2023

WITH

SLP(C) No. 4046/2023

Date : 21-04-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List IA No. 51812 of 2023 in SLP (C) No. 3737 of 2023 on 28.04.2023.

(HARSHITA UPPAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

